Rev A - 03/18
Instrument Air Manifolds
Hanley Controls Clonmel Ltd.
Gortnafleur, Clonmel, Co. Tipperary, Ireland
Tel: + 353 52 6122722,
Manufactured at our workshop in Clonmel
Working Pressure 10 bar

Pressure Rating
10 Bar
Options / Ordering Guide - L SERIES
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
L FF 20 12 4 B X B X
1. Series 5. Dist. Threads 8. Mounting Blocks
1/4" Female 4 PP Green Clamp Halves B
2. Style (valve centres) Other sizes on request add  Galv plates & bolts G
Single Side (45mm) F add  SS plates & bolts S
Double Sided (45mm) FF
Single Side (62mm) G 6. Connection on Distribution
Double Sided (62mm) GG SS Ball Valve Lockable (Std) B 9. Options / Extras
SS Ball Valve Lockable Vented* V None X
Brass Ball Valve Vented N Test Cert T
3. No. of valves Brass Self Sealing Stud R P32 Reg 1/2" w/gauge R
Special / Other S P32 Filter Reg 1/2" w/gauge F
* G/GG Style only Inlet Ball Valve 1/2" V
P33 Reg 3/4" w/gauge L
4. Main Inlet Thread P33 Filter Reg 3/4" w/gauge M
3/4" Female 12 Inlet Ball Valve 3/4" N
Special 30 Special Order S
7. Parker Connection Options
None X
Legris LF3000 Push-fit Stud (Brass/Plastic) 1
Legris LF3600 Push-fit Stud (All plated Brass) 2
Legris LF3800 Push-fit Stud (SS316/303) 3
Legris LF3900 Push-fit Stud (SS316) 4
ALOK Compression metric -  6mm (SS316) 5
ALOK Compression imperial - 1/4" (SS316) 6
Special* 7
* Other options available on request
Ordering Guide
10 Way Manifold with lockable valves, clamps & isolating valve.
Ordering Code LFF1012-4BXBV
LF Series Drawings
LF512-4BXBX
5 way Single Side
LF1012-4BXBX
10 way Single Side
LFF2012-4BXBX
20 way Double Side
LFF1012-4BXBX
10 way Double Side
LG Series (Venting) Drawings
LG412-4BXBX
4 way Single Side
LGG0212-4BXBX
20 way Double Side
LG612-4BXBX
6 way Single Side
LGG1012-4BXBX
10 way Double Side
COMPRESSION PUSH-IN
Pneumatic Fittings Options
Why not order your manifold with airline fittings pre-fitted at our workshop?
• 100% tested and leak free leaving our workshop in Clonmel
• Labour saving on site
• Potential for on-site errors is minimised
LF3800
SS316/304
LF3900
SS316
Liquifit
Polymer
LF3000
Nickel
Brass/Polymer
LF3600
Nickel Brass
Alok
SS316
Alok
Brass
Cleanfit
Polymer
Nut & Spigot (PL)
Nickel Brass Brass
Partek
PFA
Model Suitable Fluids
Work
Press.*
Work
Temp
MALE STUD STUD ELBOW BULKHEAD TEE
Legris LF3000
Brass with
Polymer collet
Compressed Air
Vacuum to
20 Bar
-20/+80
Legris LF3600
All Brass
Compressed Air,
Grease,
Lubricants,
Water
Vacuum to
30 Bar
-20/+150
Legris LF3800